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La Punta - Reunion 93 - 28/07/2013

Fund.c.s.h.j.c.r.iv. MY FLORENCE
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Pista: Arena (Codo) | Estado: Normal | Categoria: Condicional Criador: '

PREMIOS

1° 2° 3° 4° 5°
$29,000 $7,489 $3,710 $1,655 $828

RESULTADOS
P O EJEMPLAR S P E KG JOCKEY KG CUIDADOR CABALLERIZA CPOS ACUM. PAGO
1 12 MY FLORENCE H Z 5 0 BALDERRAMA NELSON OMAR 52.0 GONZALEZ FABIAN EMETRIO EL ALJIBE 2 CPOS 3.20
2 1 KIRCHBERG H A 5 0 RUARTE EDUARDO ANTONIO 55.0 RAMOS BERNASCONI GUILLERMO SOL DEL VALLE (S)) 2% CPOS 2 CPOS 6.60
3 7 GREINGER H Z 5 428 GOMEZ JONATHAN JOSE M. 55.0 ABRALES ALBERTO RAMON UGEN (MZzA) 1 CPO 4% CPOS 10.40
4 13 MI AMORTITA H Z 5 0 ALVESSILVEIRA JOSE ELIEZER 55.0 CATAPANO FLORINDO DON LEO 2% CPOS 5% CPOS 4.50
5 6 PLACIDA LAN H ZN 4 0 RIQUELME FABIO GONZALO 57.0 VESCIA CARLOS A. HS.CAPILLA DE LA SIERRA (SL) Y CZA 8 CPOS 8.20
6 8 STAR FROG H A 4 0 CARONNI LUCAS DAMIAN 53.0 TORRES JORGE ANTONIO M 3 (LP) 1% CPO 8 CPOS 10.60
7 2 LA BELLA DAMA H A 5 0 MONTE MAXIMILIANO FABIAN 55.0 LORENZO ALBERTO LUIS AGUA DULCE (R.IV) CZA 9% CPOS 6.10
8 10 CITY CAT H Z 4 0 OJEDAISIDRO ALFREDO 57.0 GUTIERREZ HUGO RODOLFO DORA % CPO 9% CPOS 36.20
9 5 MERCEDESREWARD H Z 4 0 GONZALEZ CARLOS ARMANDO 57.0 RECUPERO RAUL D. TONADITA (S)) 7 CPOS 10% CPS 37.30
10 14 FIRST DORY H Z 4 441 GOMEZ DANIEL ALFREDO 55.0 IRRAZABAL JORGE MAURICIO DON YEYE 3 CPOS 17% CP  34.70
11 6A PLACIDA ROSA H Z 4 0 GONZALEZ MARTIN DAMIAN 54.0 VESCIA CARLOS A. HS.CAPILLA DE LA SIERRA (SL) 2 CPOS 20% CPS 1.00
12 11 IDILICA TILI H Z 4 0 PEREYRA EMANUEL LUIS GERMAN 57.0 GUTIERREZ HUGO RODOLFO TILI JUAN (LPT) 8 CPOS 22% CPS 36.20
13 4 CITY SKY H ZD 4 0 SUAYADIEGOS. 53.0 CAZORLA GUSTAVO RICARDO EL TREBOL CZA 30% CPS 12.90
14 6B PLACIDAVENECIANA H Z 4 0 ALANIZ MATIAS E. 57.0 ABRALES ALBERTO RAMON HS.CAPILLA DE LA SIERRA (SL) 15 CPOS 30% CPS 1.00
15 9 PETIT BALEARS H A 4 0 AVILAMIRIAM DEL CARMEN 57.0 LUCERO LUCIO FABIAN BEAZLEY (SL) 45% CPS 33.20
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